DE3

1 RENNSON

2 BRONCKART
3 PLATTEUW
4 DUCHATEAU
5 ANSIA

DEB
1 VANDERSTAPEN
RD1
1 PEEREN
RD2

1 GAVI

2 WAGNER
3 GHYSELEN
4 MAZAY

5 VANDYCK
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GREG
DENIS
CLAI
ALEX
JULIE

ERIC

ISABE

NADI
ANNE
ANNE
KARI
ROSE

1ére Compagnie d'Archers - Liege

Résultats du
Niveau

Distance

1er Compagnie
d'Archers - Liege
HANIQUE Francine
rue André Renard 38

SAMEDI 21 JUIN 2003
NATIONAL
25 METRES

4430 ANS

04/265 05 04

lie@lfbta.be

RECURVE

402006 HUY 346
401051 ACG 347
402027 HUY 309
403097 LIE 310
402008 HUY 282
401000 ACG 329
203006 GSR 308
252020 FAO 325
252015 FAO 309
401016 ACG 289
252064 FAO 295
252099 FAO 231

311
284
269
265
281

321

310
289
289
276
264

657
631
578
575
563

329

629

635
598
578
571
495

72
72
72
72
72

36

72

72
72
72
72
72

xT
xT
xT
xT
xT

xT

xT

xT
xT
xT
xT
xT

25
28

10

21

12
9
6

x 10
x 10
x 10
x 10
x 10

x 10

x 10

x 10
x 10
x 10
x 10
x 10

3 x10+
2 x 10+
2 x 10+
2 x 10+
3 x 10+

2 x 10+

2 x 10+

8 x 10+
5 x 10+
5 x 10+
1 x10+
1 x 10+



RDB

1 MASURE
2 MARECHAL

RDC
1 ROOSEN
RDJ

1 VANDERSTAPEN
2 REYNVOET
3 VAN BOXEM

RDM
1 DEPOORTER
RH1

1 DURLET
2 GIGON
3 STELSY

RH?2

ROOSEN
CHAINEUX
PREGARDIEN
LECLEF
CHARLIER
TABURIAUX
MARECHAL
GADEYNE

L N SN N AW N -

RHB

1 MASURE

2 GENIN
2

JESSI
AMA

VALE

ANNE
SOPHI
MAG

GHISL

JEAN
CHRIS
ERIC

DANY
CLAU
PIERR
PATR

OLIVI
JEAN-
MICH

ROGE

NICO
BENO

304027
607003

205062

401047
203111
203055

255009

401023
401026
401029

205020
252021
403081
252054
255039
703007
607004
403054

304028
252036

CAT
RDB

SSK

ACG
GSR
GSR

ABA

ACG
ACG
ACG

SSK
FAO
LIE
FAO
ABA
FBG
RDB
LIE

CAT
FAO

234
83

294

289
254
221

256

330
301
309

306
278
267
258
220
221
205
191

243
213

283
129

307

281
253
207

269

334
319
284

306
281
267
259
260
215
197
193

162
169

517
212

601

570
507
428

525

664
620
593

612
559
534
517
480
436
402
384

405
382

70
42

72

72
71
70

71

72
72
72

72
72
72
72
69
70
69
68

64
66

xT
xT

xT

xT
xT
xT

xT

xT
xT
xT

xT
xT
xT
xT
xT
xT
xT
xT

xT
xT

13

12

29
16

AN N &

x 10
x 10

x 10

x 10
x 10
x 10

x 10

x 10
x 10
x 10

x 10
x 10
x 10
x 10
x 10
x 10
x 10
x 10

x 10
x 10

(=}

x 10+

x 10+

x 10+

x 10+
x 10+

x 10+

x 10+

x 10+
x 10+

x 10+

x 10+
x 10+
x 10+
x 10+
x 10+
x 10+
x 10+

x 10+

x 10+
x 10+Page



RHM
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e
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RHV

1
2
3

CD1

1

1

2
3

MAGIS
DELCOMINETTE
VANDERSTAPEN
COENEN
ROMONDIA
STRUYF

NYS
PEETERMANS
MARTINERO
GOOSSE

HODY
PELEMAN

NATALIS
LEMAIRE
DRION

PEETERS

BODSON
NITELET

DANI
GUY
DANI
ROBE
ANTO
FRAN
CHRIS
CLAU
UMBE
GABR
PHILL
JOHN

JOSEP
PIERR
ROLA

DOMI

PASC

MARI
RITA

403045
403052
401028
252077
402004
252076
204029
403014
403041
702021
402002
255008

401034
255005
706005

203076

703020

607001
703022

LIE 314
LIE 310
ACG 310
FAO 309
HUY 297
FAO 290
GPE 295
LIE 313
LIE 287
MSP 267
HUY 259
ABA 225
ACG 319
ABA 305
BTS 303
COMPOUND

GSR 329
FBG 287
RDB 327
FBG 301

316
308
308
303
304
296
288
263
288
264
235
267

327
305
293

338

305

326
296

630
618
618
612
601
586
583
576
575
531
494
492

646
610
596

667

592

653
597

72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
68
70

72
72
72

72

72

72
72

xT
xT
xT
xT
xT
xT
xT
xT
xT
xT
xT
xT

xT
xT
xT

xT

xT

xT
xT

25

10

29

14

27
10

x 10
x 10
x 10
x 10
x 10
x 10
x 10
x 10
x 10
x 10
x 10
x 10

x 10
x 10
x 10

x 10

x 10

x 10
x 10

x 10+
x 10+
x 10+
x 10+
x 10+
x 10+
x 10+
x 10+
x 10+
x 10+
x 10+

x 10+

x 10+
x 10+

x 10+

x 10+

x 10+

x 10+

x 10+Page



CH1

1 ETIENNE

2 SCHONS

3 DELACROIX
4 LAPORTE

5 GENIN

CH2

1 DENUIT

2 VANKERKOVE
3 ROOSEN

4 SEPULCRE

CH3
1 GERARD
CHC

1 DURLET
2 PIETTE
3 LAPORTE

CHM

1 FERON
2 MEUNIER
3 BACOT

CHV

1 PIERLOT
4

DAVI
LIONE
PASC
PHILL
JEAN-

JEAN
JEAN
CHRIS
DAMI

BENIJ

JEAN
LAUR
JULIE

MICH
JEAN
PAUL

JULES

316035
607002
403033
401011
252037

306017
703024
205027
252067

607008

401020
401038
401005

703021
706016
402022

702005

SSC
RDB
LIE
ACG
FAO

CEN
FBG
SSK
FAO

RDB

ACG
ACG
ACG

FBG
BTS
HUY

MSP

353
349
342
338
317

338
327
299
295

307

348
344
338

335
331
315

330

353
345
340
340
332

340
323
303
304

306

343
343
341

332
334
321

321

706
694
682
678
649

678
650
602
599

613

691
687
679

667
665
636

651

72
72
72
72
72

72
72
72
69

72

72
72
72

72
72
72

72

xT
xT
xT
xT
xT

xT
xT
xT
xT

xT

xT
xT
xT

xT
xT
xT

xT

59
47
40
34
26

38
28
22
21

45
44
35

29
25
21

25

x 10
x 10
x 10
x 10
x 10

x 10
x 10
x 10
x 10

x 10

x 10
x 10
x 10

x 10
x 10
x 10

x 10

x 10+
x 10+
x 10+
x 10+

x 10+

x 10+
x 10+
x 10+

x 10+

x 10+

x 10+
x 10+

x 10+

x 10+
x 10+

x 10+

x 10+Page



Inter-Equipe

RECURVE
1 ACG
1930

2 FAO
1845

3 LIE
1824

4 ABA
1627

5 GSR
1564

COMPOUND

1 ACG
2057

2 RDB
1960

3 FBG
1914

DURLET

NATALIS
GIGON

GAVI

COENEN
WAGNER

MAGIS

DELCOMINETTE
PEETERMANS

LEMAIRE
DEPOORTER
PELEMAN

PEEREN

REYNVOET
VAN BOXEM

DURLET

PIETTE
LAPORTE

SCHONS

BODSON
GERARD

FERON

VANKERKOVE
NITELET

JEAN - PAUL

JOSEPH
CHRISTIAN

NADIA

ROBERT
ANNE CECILE

DANIEL

GuUYy
CLAUDY

PIERRE
GHISLAINE
JOHNNY

ISABELLE

SOPHIE
MAGALY

JEAN -PHILIPPE

LAURENT
JULIEN

LIONEL

MARIE - TH
BENJAMIN

MICHEL

JEAN - L
RITA

646
620

635

612
598

630

618
576

610
525
492

629

507
428

691

687
679

694

653
613
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